OOooooo

0 0O 0O 0O : 2017080800004303229850 00 00:2017.08.08 09:32:45 0000:2017.08.08 16:53:09
go:00 oogoo:oo0n0 O 0O O O ;#3113 ano

gooad

Odo0O0O0O0O00O000000O0O0O000000000000O0000000O00O0A0

0000000000000000
good

oon oooo 0000| 000000000000000000
ooo 20 1 3l 000O000000D00000000
000/000000 20 1 1| DDoo
000000000 3 0 0 0000D000D0A00000 00
O00IOOOOOOOD 0 0 o/ 000DOOD” 000000 O
ooooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
god

gooboobobooooooon

1.2014050160 00 0000000000000 0O00O00OO0O2017070 00000300000 0000O0O29,90000500
g200booooooobooboobeobgobo

220160205000 000000000000 00DO0O000OLOO0O0O0O2017OD700000O0DOS50000000001,23200050
golijpoooooboooboogeononboo

32014080180 000000000 DOO0O0DO0O0ODOOOODOOI7TO70ODOOO3000000O0O0O0DTCOOBODO
gioobooooooobooboobeobgbo

Ood00oo0odbOOooboOoOoOoceiOOOODOODOODOOOO

4, 20170501500 0000000000000 0O000DOO0C7O70OO0DOOOOOOOOO0O

5 20170500 00000000000C00OO0O00O00O017O7O0,000000000188000 000000

6. 201704050 0000000000 0DO0DLOLOOOOODObOO2017070,00000000O0O450000 0000000

7.20170 1030 00000000000 00DO0O0O00OOD0O2017E 70 00000260000 00 00O 259710

8 201601101900 00000000 O0O00DDOO0ODOO0OO0ODOO0O0D2017O0700000O 04500000 000020,7060

9. 2016011020 0000000000000 0O00000O0O0O0DO00O0O0O201704000000500000000000

10.20150 100700 000000000000 00O0O000O0O20170700000 D0 19,0000 00 O O O 4620

11.20150 100700 00000000 00DOO0O0OOO0O0O017070,000000000D 18,8600 0000000

12.20150 901000 0000000000000 00O0D2017O07000000O32,0000000001,8390

13.20050901000000000000000O0O0O000O2017070,0000000003200000000000

142004080110 0000000000000 0OLO0ODLO0OO0O0O0O0ODOODO207070O00ODOODI00000D 0O OD OO0

15.20140 801100 00000000 00DOO0OOOO0O0O0ODOO0O0O0ODO017O070,00000D0O0O00O103860 0000
oo

16.2013030310 0000000000000 00O00O00OO0OOO0O0O0O00207O7000COO 000000000000

17.2011090 220 00 000000000 0O0OO0O000O0ODO0ObOO0bDObDOObDe7D7OLDODOOOODODOOoOO

18.20040 301000000 0000OO0O0ODO0OODOO0O0OODOOO0ODOOOO207O0700000O0O5,000000 0000

19.20160 201660 000000000 00DOO0O00OOOO0O0ODOO0OODOOOO0ODOOO07O700DOOO 0000000
oo

01 oed



2020150002100 0 0000000000000 O0OO00OOODO0ODbOOObOO201501000000050000000000

goono

gooboooooooooo
12011070100 00000000000004400000 00 0000D00DO0ODOO203107010 0000020170 70000

358,56101

goono

goooooooooooao
12015020120 000000000000070,00000000000000002018020280000002017060000

19,1200

2.2014040300000000000200000 00000000O0O0DO0ODO017O0400000

3.2014010130 000000000010000000000000O00020150100000

oooad

O0OO0O0D0O0OO0O0OSOO0000000000000000O00000CO000000O00O0OO0O00O

good

OO00000000O00002000000000

20170 70 290

20170 70 2900

20170 70 180

20170 70 1100

20170 70 80

20170 70 80

20170 70O 50

20170 60 300

20170 600 901

20170 601 701

201701 600 301

201700 500 240

20170050 220

20170350 10

20170 40 240

20170 40 1100

201700 40 80

obooooog

0000000000000 0 fsz*ax*ex
000000000 O /z*iaozhi*uan
000000 /~0061%389
000000000000 00/M~B*yd_lx
0 0 0 0O /zhk*mg*04
00O 00O /CMBU*ER0*3
OO0OOCODOODOOOODDOD /xiaow*ichax*n
000o0o00oo/xrers
0000 O /he*s*-yf
OO0000 MHsreexl
0o0ooooooao/r~0067
000DbO000000O00DOgondad/xi*bao
000000000000 //hb*f*rex13
000000 /sys*em*r
0000000000000 0Od/11%2*356
00000000000 0OdD O /scxexfir<grex

00000000 /engtity3?

020 060

gooog

gooooo

oooon

goano

gogo

oood

gooog

gooog

oood

goano

gogo

oooon

gooog

gogo

oood



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

20170 40 500

20170 30 150

20170 301 100

20170 301 601

20170 20 2100

201601 120J 240

20160 1200 2000

20160 1200 140

201600 1100 2100

20160 1100 901

201600 110 30

201601 1100 30

201600 1100 200

201601 100 250

201601 1000 90

201600 901 601

201601 801 240

201601 801 1400

20160 801 1301

201601 700 270

201601 700 2500

20160 701 2401

201600 700 110

201601 701 601

20160 601 1501

20160 601 120

20160 601 1000

20160 501 4001

201601 40 190

201601400170

201601 400 1200

201600 300 210

20160 301 1600

201600 301 301

201601 100 290

000000000 fea*p*id
00ooooooao/r*0067
00O0D0O0ODO0O0O0O0d/Fuden*gr
00oado/~M*USER004
000000000000 Huanjx
00O0DOO0ODbO0OD0OO0O0O0O00d/Xinb*o
0000 /*D*2409
000000000000 Huanjx
0000OO0DOODO0O0O0Ond/isaxo+8
000000000 /MCc4a*0421
0000000 D/00000_15%89*1543221
O0000000000D0O0ODO0Od/11%223%6
0000000 O0D0O/20002_153*8 3*47378
0000/A70%8
00000000000 d/Huanjx
000000 /000%1*389
00000000 /M~ANJUN*26
000000000 feap*f*d
00000 O /s*stem*r
J00o00o0oooooooDoo/~400%08
0000 /C*BU*ER004
000000 /0006%9*89
00000000 /M#HOUSHAO*ONGI15
0000 /W*MC*M.kf001
000000 0 /*ss*yhchaxun
0 O 0O O /0*000_1*042_4527584
000000000004/ du*njx
00000000 /1104*6*9
(0 0 O O /00000_150*2_*164147
000000 /00%6*9389
000D0O0ODO0O0O0O0Dd/duan*x
0000000ooooooo/r D _*hxrf
00000 0/m*zh0*14
O00O000000D0/CCa*01*5

00000000 /*0002_*5476_8140237

030 oed

gooon

gogo

goano

gogo

oogo

goao

goooon

gogo

goano

gooon

gogo

goooo

goooo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goooo

gooon

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gooon

gooon



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

10

11

20160 101 2000

201601 100 190

201601 100 130

20160 101 1000

20150 1200 220

201500 1200 170

20150 1203 801

201500 110 240

20150 1000 290

20150 1000 230

20150 100 170

20150 1000 70

201500 901 2500

20150 901 160

20150 901 1500

20150 901 500

20150 901 10

201700 70 260

20170 70 190

201700 700 40

20170 60 130

20170 601 500

20170 50 150

201701 500 40

20170 40 240

20170 40 1200

20170 10 170

20170 1090

O 0O O O /C*BUS*R004
0O0Q0O0Ooo/*0*19389
00000000000 /s1+001167+1
000000000 Ma*pfid
0000000 00ooooogd/An-*hnxd-wil
0000000 0O /CHENGPEI*EI4*6
OooOo/c*_2*06
000000 /m*zho*14
O0000oooDbOOoOo0DoOd/Hinbao
000 O/A6%52
000000000 fea*pf*d
000000000000 /wixi*ng
00000O00DDOOO0O/~3*600471
00000000Oo Mfapid
00000000 /20002_*5*76_8140237
000000000oo/r/+600471

000D /CMBUS*R0*3

0000000000000 zzrx_I*rh_001

go

000000000 DODO/z%ex_ls*h_oo1

0o

0000000000000 /z%ex_lsrh_*01

go

go

oo

go

OOCOO0OCOOOO0DODODODOO/PBCsc*s leiyued*l

040 060

gogo
gogo
goooo
ooooo
oogo
goao
goooon
gogo
goano
gooon
gooon
goooo
gogoo

oooon

goobooood

goooooogn
gooooooon

ood

goobooood

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

|
[
|
[
[
|
[
|

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

oo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo oo oog goo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo

goobooood



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

20160 1200 2200

20160 120 50

201600 1100 240

201601 1100 230

20160 1100 1500

201601 1100 30

201601 1000 2601

201601 1000 2200

201601 100 200

20160 1000 1000

201601 901 600

201601 901 200

20160 801 3000

201601 801 290

201600 801 901

201601 801 100

201601 700 120

201601 701 80

20160 601 2700

201601 601 170

2016001 500 1900

20160 50 1500

201601 30 290

20160 300 160

0000000000000 /PB*sls_lei*ue001
OO0OCCOCOOOOOOoOooao/p*Cscl*_leiyue0ol

go

go

oo

go

OO0O0OO0OO0OOCOOOOOOoo/PBCscl* *eiyue001

go

go

oo

go

00000000 ODODOOOo/PBCscls lei*uex01

oo

go

oo

oo

00000000000 Oo/eBCscls I*i*ueool
000000000000 D/PBCscls_*eiyu*001
OOOOOOCOOOOOoo/rBCscls*wan*f
OOCOCOOOOODOODOo/*BCscls_wan*f
OO0O00O0O00D00O0O00D0O/PBC*cls_leiy*e001

oo

go

go

os0d Oed

gboobooood

goobooood

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

|
[
|
0O
[l
|
[
|

OO
0Od
0o
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

oo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo ogo Ooog goo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo

goobooood

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

|
(|
i
=
]|
|
[
|

0O
0o
0O
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

[
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo ogo ooo gooo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo

goobooood

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

|
[
|
[
[
|
[
|

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

oo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo oo oog goo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo

goobooood

gboboood

gboobooood

goobooood

gboboood

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

OO
OO
OO
OO
Oooo ooo ogg
OO
OO
OO
OO



36

37

38

L0b0o0boooooooboobobobooooooobooboboboboobooobooboooobobobobobooboonDo

20160 301 1500

20150 1200 140

20150 110 290

201500 1100 40

20150 1000 1600

O0O0D0OODOOOODODODO/PBCscls**iyue001

go

oo

O00O0OO0O00ODOOO0DOo/~BCscls_*eiyue001

OO0O0OCOOO0OO0OOODODO/MBCscls_I*iyued0l

O d

gbooboooooobooboboboboboooooobooo

20000000oobo0oooooooobbooobOob0ooobObO0obobOooboObOODOoDOUobOODODOoDObOOODbOOO
O000OOo00oooOoo0o0oDoO0o0obOo0oO0oDObOO0OooOOooODwww.pbeere.org.en 00 O

gboobooood

gooooooon
gboooooooon
O
gooooooon
DDDDBDDDD

goobooood

goobooood

Jjb0obooobooboboobooooooobobobobooboooobobobobobbOobooboobOobob
40000000bO0b0O0O0oO0oOoooobO0bO0oboboobOobDobDobDobobobbOobOoLDOoDObo
5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

Oed 06U



